
賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註

549 彭靖媛PANG CHING WUN PETTRINE BETHANY6.52 1

639 黃芷悠 WONG TSZ YAU 6.53 2

787 鄧樂曦 TANG LOK HEI 6.55 3

687 張睎喬 CHARLOTTE CHEUNG HEI KIU 6.76 4

641 史曉恩 史曉恩 6.81 5

790 譚淑文 譚淑文 6.89 6

786 盧詠喬 YANNIE LO 6.97 7

772 李世殷 LI RAE, MARCAUX SAI YAN 7.12 8

570 陳芯言 CHAN SUM YIN 7.19 9

501 歐陽采如 AU YEUNG TSOI YU, KASEY 7.34 10

815 林恩嵐 LAM YAN LAAM 7.38 11

543 康妙蘊 KANG MIU WAN 7.45 12

605 鄭靖珈 CHENG CHING KA 7.59 13

520 黃子嫣 WONG TSZ YIN ADORABELLE 8.01 14

899 包賢婷 包賢婷 8.01 14

669 梁琛悅 LEUNG SUM YUET KENICE 8.02 16

615 黃雅藍 WONG ANNETTE 8.09 17

794 王心睿 WANG SUM YUI MARGARET 8.37 18

784 廖蕊璇 LIU YUI SHUEN 8.49 19

534 何祉欣 HO TSZ YAN 9.84 20

651 林詩雅 ATHENA LAM SANCHEZ 13.04 21

505 王樂兒 WONG LOK YEE ABS N/A

559 鄺靜嬈 PIPPI KWONG ABS N/A

635 鍾蔚喬 CHUNG WAI KIU ABS N/A

716 關希嵐 KWAN HEI LAAM KENNIS ABS N/A

788 袁詩晴 YUEN SZE CHING ABS N/A

女子 20米 - 2014



賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註

549 彭靖媛 PANG CHING WUN PETTRINE BETHANY 8.5 1

787 鄧樂曦 TANG LOK HEI 8.62 2

788 袁詩晴 YUEN SZE CHING 8.69 3

639 黃芷悠 WONG TSZ YAU 8.74 4

690 林希晴 LAM HEI CHING 8.87 5

651 林詩雅 ATHENA LAM SANCHEZ 8.9 6

786 盧詠喬 YANNIE LO 8.97 7

687 張睎喬 CHARLOTTE CHEUNG HEI KIU 9 8

772 李世殷 LI RAE, MARCAUX SAI YAN 9.11 9

538 張秋迪 JOSEPHINE ZHANG 9.53 10

501 歐陽采如 AU YEUNG TSOI YU, KASEY 9.57 11

543 康妙蘊 KANG MIU WAN 9.58 12

641 史曉恩 史曉恩 9.58 12

570 陳芯言 CHAN SUM YIN 9.59 14

599 鄺貞嬈 PIPPI KWONG 10.08 15

695 李鈺懿 ALYSSA HANA LEE 10.21 16

815 林恩嵐 ELLA LAM 10.49 17

628 劉琛怡 LAU SUM YI(RACHEL) 10.75 18

646 關天晴 KWAN TIN CHING 10.78 19

520 黃子嫣 WONG TSZ YIN ADORABELLE 10.88 20

655 梁穎芯 LEONG WING SUM 10.9 21

605 鄭靖珈 CHENG CHING KA 10.97 22

899 Pao Lei La 11.14 23

619 李瑆渝 LEE SING YU 11.18 24

506 柯凱晴 OR HOI CHING 11.56 25

794 王心睿 WANG SUM YUI MARGARET 11.91 26

505 王樂兒 WONG LOK YEE ABS NA

512 王芯沂 WONG SUM YEE ABS NA

547 傅浩雯 FU HAO WEN ABS NA

716 關希嵐 KWAN HEI LAAM KENNIS ABS NA

779 姚可嵐 TRISSIE YIU ABS NA

790 譚淑文 譚淑文 ABS NA

女子 30米 - 2014



編號 姓名 Name 最佳成績 名次

538 張秋迪 JOSEPHINE ZHANG 0.82 1

690 林希晴 LAM HEI CHING 0.75 2

787 鄧樂曦 TANG LOK HEI 0.74 3

549 彭靖媛 PANG CHING WUN PETTRINE BETHANY 0.74 3

570 陳芯言 CHAN SUM YIN 0.72 5

790 譚淑文 譚淑文 0.69 6

655 梁穎芯 LEONG WING SUM 0.61 7

506 柯凱晴 OR HOI CHING 0.6 8

651 林詩雅 ATHENA LAM SANCHEZ 0.57 9

669 梁琛悅 LEUNG SUM YUET KENICE 0.55 10

559 鄺靜嬈 PIPPI KWONG 0.52 11

501 歐陽采如 AU YEUNG TSOI YU, KASEY 0.52 12

779 姚可嵐 TRISSIE YIU 0.41 13

815 林恩嵐 ELLA LAM 0.37 14

684 鍾瑜 CHANTELLE CHUNG YU 0.34 15

520 黃子嫣 WONG TSZ YIN ADORABELLE 0.3 16

505 王樂兒 WONG LOK YEE 0 NA

794 王心睿 WANG SUM YUI MARGARET 0 NA

女子 立定跳遠 - 2014



編號 姓名 Name 最佳成績 名次

787 鄧樂曦 TANG LOK HEI 3.04 1

690 林希晴 LAM HEI CHING 2.89 2

651 林詩雅 ATHENA LAM SANCHEZ 2.54 3

639 黃芷悠 WONG TSZ YAU 2.43 4

549 彭靖媛 PANG CHING WUN PETTRINE BETHANY 2.33 5

784 廖蕊璇 LIU YUI SHUEN 2.1 6

543 康妙蘊 KANG MIU WAN 2.07 7

501 歐陽采如 AU YEUNG TSOI YU, KASEY 2.02 8

779 姚可嵐 TRISSIE YIU 2 9

570 陳芯言 CHAN SUM YIN 1.88 10

520 黃子嫣 WONG TSZ YIN ADORABELLE 1.78 11

790 譚淑文 譚淑文 1.67 12

646 關天晴 KWAN TIN CHING 1.56 13

512 王芯沂 WONG SUM YEE 1.52 14

899 包賢婷 PAO LEKA XIAN TING 1.47 15

794 王心睿 WANG SUM YUI MARGARET 1.45 16

605 鄭靖珈 CHENG CHING KA 1.44 17

559 鄺靜嬈 PIPPI KWONG 1.25 18

684 鍾瑜 CHANTELLE CHUNG YU 1.23 19

534 何祉欣 HO TSZ YAN 0.93 20

815 林恩嵐 ELLA LAM 0.65 21

505 王樂兒 WONG LOK YEE NA NA

635 鍾蔚喬 CHUNG WAI KIU NA NA

716 關希嵐 KWAN HEI LAAM KENNIS NA NA

760 李思齊 LEE SZE CHAI EUNICE NA NA

女子 擲豆袋 - 2014


